841510 28% 4 NOS 31,800.00 NOS 1,27,200.00 

112629, 113117. 

IDU - FTE60UV16U2 - 102716, 102740, 102766, 102804.  

Taxable Amount 

CGST 14.0% 

SGST 14.0% 

1,27,200.00 

17,808.00 

17,808.00 

Total 

4 

₹1,62,816.00 

Amount Chargeable (in words): INR One Lakh, Sixty-Two Thousand, Eight Hundred And Sixteen Rupees Only. E & O.E 

HSN/ SAC Taxable Value Central Tax State/UT Tax Total Tax Amount 

Rate Amount Rate Amount 

841510 127200.00 14% 17,808.00 14% 17,808.00 35616.00 

TOTAL 1,27,200.00  17,808.00  17,808.00 35616.00 

Amount Payable:  ₹1,62,816.00